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Wettkampf-Nr. 26
400m Freistil Manner Vorlauf
Men s 400m Freestyle Heats

Jugend B
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit
1 David Kratochvil (S11) 2007 CZE Czech PARA Sport +0.81 4:58.80 B 665
50m: 34.25 100m: 1:13.51 150m: 1:52.72 200m: 2:30.88 250m: 3:09.15 300m: 3:46.81 350m: 4:23.71 400m: 4:58.80
39.26 39.21 38.16 38.27 37.66 36.90 35.09
2 Philip Hebmiiller (S13) 2007 GER Disseldorfer SC 1898 + 0.69 4:41.94 C 583
50m: 30.79 100m: 1:05.33 150m: 1:41.10 200m: 2:17.44 250m: 2:53.70 300m: 3:30.31 350m: 4:06.49 400m: 4:41.94
34.54 35.77 36.34 36.26 36.61 36.18 35.45
3 Jakub Vanek (57) 2008  CZE Czech PARA Sport +0.91 5:49.91 J 540
50m: 37.93 100m: 1:21.27 150m: 2:06.46 200m: 2:51.60 250m: 5:06.83 300m: 4:23.16 400m: 5:49.91
43.34 45.19 45.14 2:15.23 -43.67
4 Balint K6szegvary (510) 2008 GER SC Delphin Libeck 1960 +0.76 4:54.65 C 525
50m: 32.75 100m: 1:09.74 150m: 1:47.57 200m: 2:25.48 250m: 3:03.28 300m: 3:41.27 350m: 4:19.18 400m: 4:54.65
36.99 37.83 37.91 37.80 37.99 37.91 35.47
5 Elias de Souza (57) 2008 GER SG Bayer + 0.52 5:59.12 J 506
50m: 39.07 100m: 1:23.25 150m: 2:09.16 200m: 2:55.46 250m: 3:41.30 300m: 4:28.52 350m: 5:13.94 400m: 5:59.12
44.18 45.91 46.30 45.84 47.22 45.42 45.18
6 Leon-Elias Kunert (S9) 2007 GER SC Potsdam +0.80 5:18.86 J 481
50m: 35.74 100m: 1:16.48 150m: 1:57.95 200m: 2:39.37 250m: 3:21.02 300m: 4:02.28 350m: 4:42.34 400m: 5:18.86
40.74 41.47 41.42 41.65 41.26 40.06 36.52
7 Darius Dumitru (S8) 2007 ROU NPC Romania + 0.66 5:44.00 J 430
50m: 37.01 100m: 1:18.23 150m: 2:01.61 200m: 2:46.08 250m: 3:30.64 300m: 4:16.09 350m: 5:01.72 400m: 5:44.00
41.22 43.38 44.47 44.56 45.45 45.63 4228
8 Jason Keil (AB) 2007  GER Berliner Schwimmteam +0.84 5:11.43 J 408
50m: 34.13 100m: 1:14.67 150m: 1:55.45 200m: 2:36.14 250m: 3:16.00 300m: 3:55.72 350m: 4:35.35 400m: 5:11.43
40.54 40.78 40.69 39.86 39.72 39.63 36.08
9 Janek Basler (S8) 2007  GER Berliner Schwimmteam + 0.87 5:51.38 J 403
50m: 39.45 100m: 1:23.69 150m: 2:08.80 200m: 2:54.70 250m: 3:39.59 300m: 4:25.18 350m: 5:10.73 400m: 5:51.38
44.24 45.11 45.90 44.89 45.59 45.55 40.65
10 Marius Neuhoff (AB) 2007 GER MFZK-Schwerin +0.84 5:35.83 Rl 325
50m: 36.20 100m: 1:18.31 150m: 2:01.23 200m: 2:44.57 250m: 3:28.26 300m: 4:12.55 350m: 4:55.70 400m: 5:35.83
42.11 42.92 43.34 43.69 44.29 43.15 40.13
11 Philipp Gollnisch (AB) 2008 GER Leipziger BRSV 6:29.65 208
50m: 41.34 100m: 1:29.42 150m: 2:19.00 200m: 3:09.56 250m: 3:59.97 300m: 4:50.62 350m: 5:43.18 400m: 6:29.65
48.08 49.58 50.56 50.41 50.65 52.56 46.47
12 Omkar Sameer Talwalkar (S11) 2007 IND NPC India 10:06.67 79 ENM
50m: 1:05.69 100m: 2:26.51 150m: 3:42.68 200m: 4:59.57 250m: 6:18.93 300m: 7:39.04 350m: 9:01.34 400m: 10:06.67
1:20.82 1:16.17 1:16.89 1:19.36 1:20.11 1:22.30 1:05.33
Turgut Aslan Yaraman (S9) 2007  TUR NPC Turkey DNS ENM
Jugend A
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit
1 Juan Esteban Garcia Sanchez (S14) 2005 COL NPC Colombia +0.72 4:33.09 B 660
50m: 31.44 100m: 1:06.40 150m: 1:41.30 200m: 2:16.69 250m: 2:51.86 300m: 3:26.79 350m: 4:00.60 400m: 4:33.09
34.96 34.90 35.39 35.17 34.93 33.81 32.49
2 Arian-Cristian Notretu (S9) 2005 ROU NPC Romania + 0.80 5:01.12 C 571
50m: 33.23 100m: 1:10.12 150m: 1:49.02 200m: 2:28.62 250m: 3:07.71 300m: 3:46.53 350m: 4:24.93 400m: 5:01.12
36.89 38.90 39.60 39.09 38.82 38.40 36.19
3 Colin Jin Guang Soon (512) 2005 SGP NPC Singapore +0.75 4:57.73 J 516
50m: 32.01 100m: 1:08.24 150m: 1:46.04 200m: 2:24.29 250m: 3:03.23 300m: 3:42.41 350m: 4:20.23 400m: 4:57.73
36.23 37.80 38.25 38.94 39.18 37.82 37.50
4 Julian Fiillgraf (S14) 2005 GER TG Ennigloh +0.74 4:57.83 C 509
50m: 32.79 100m: 1:10.22 150m: 1:48.62 200m: 2:26.92 250m: 3:05.43 300m: 3:43.43 350m: 4:21.58 400m: 4:57.83
37.43 38.40 38.30 38.51 38.00 38.15 36.25
5 Ivan Chshepov (513) 2005 KAZ NPC Kazakhstan +0.91 5:04.93 J 461
50m: 33.72 100m: 1:11.64 150m: 1:50.92 200m: 2:29.91 250m: 3:09.02 300m: 3:48.43 350m: 4:26.96 400m: 5:04.93
37.92 39.28 38.99 39.11 39.41 38.53 37.97
6 Carl Droste (S8) 2005 GER SG Bayer +0.78 5:47.09 J 419
50m: 36.96 100m: 1:19.44 150m: 2:02.98 200m: 2:48.16 250m: 3:33.20 300m: 4:18.30 350m: 5:03.40 400m: 5:47.09
42.48 43.54 45.18 45.04 45.10 45.10 43.69
7 Anton Parahin (AB) 2005 GER Berliner Schwimmteam +0.79 5:10.71 J 411
50m: 32.36 100m: 1:10.04 150m: 1:50.72 200m: 2:31.67 250m: 3:12.71 300m: 3:52.94 350m: 4:33.78 400m: 5:10.71
37.68 40.68 40.95 41.04 40.23 40.84 36.93
8 Denis Nadzon (S8) 2005 SVK NPC Slovakia +0.92 5:52.98 Rl 398
50m: 38.80 100m: 1:22.91 150m: 2:07.64 200m: 2:53.16 250m: 3:38.47 300m: 4:24.40 350m: 5:09.29 400m: 5:52.98
44.11 44.73 45.52 45.31 45.93 44.89 43.69
9 Elouan Meneur (510) 2006  SUI PluSport Schweiz +0.98 5:23.51 R] 396
50m: 34.74 100m: 1:14.70 150m: 1:57.56 200m: 2:38.74 250m: 3:20.63 300m: 4:03.36 350m: 4:44.82 400m: 5:23.51
39.96 42.86 41.18 41.89 42.73 41.46 38.69
10 Enes Faik Kulaksiz (512) 2005 TUR NPC Turkey +0.82 6:04.77 280
50m: 35.08 100m: 1:18.54 150m: 2:06.42 200m: 2:54.39 250m: 3:43.15 300m: 4:31.48 350m: 5:20.20 400m: 6:04.77
43.46 47.88 47.97 48.76 48.33 48.72 44,57
Anton Herrmann (514) 2005 GER Berliner Schwimmteam abg. ENM
Hector Denayer (510) 2005 FRA NPC France abg. ENM
Yigit Dogukan Bozkurt (510) 2006 TUR NPC Turkey DNS ENM
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 26 (400m Freistil Manner Vorlauf - Masters 1)
Masters 1
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit
1 Josef Duchan (S9) 1982  CZE Czech PARA Sport +0.99 5:12.69 510
50m: 36.02 100m: 1:14.84 150m: 1:54.24 200m: 2:33.65 250m: 3:13.13 300m: 3:53.44 350m: 4:33.26 400m: 5:12.69
38.82 39.40 39.41 39.48 40.31 39.82 39.43
2 Kaweewat Sittichaiphonniti (57) 1976  THA Thailand Para Swimming +0.98 6:12.76 461
50m: 45.49 100m: 1:31.98 150m: 2:19.15 200m: 3:06.07 250m: 3:53.05 300m: 4:40.16 350m: 5:26.89 400m: 6:12.76
46.49 47.17 46.92 46.98 47.11 46.73 45.87
Masters 3
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit
1 Wolfgang Unger (AB) 1950 GER PSV Stralsund 7:50.06 118
50m: 48.83 100m: 1:44.82 150m: 2:43.45 200m: 3:44.58 250m: 4:46.73 300m: 5:48.42 350m: 6:50.33 400m: 7:50.06
55.99 58.63 1:01.13 1:02.15 1:01.69 1:01.91 59.73
Startklasse S6
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit
1 Juan Jose Gutierrez (S6) 2001  MEX NPC Mexico + 0.68 5:14.44 A 801
50m: 34.94 100m: 1:12.93 150m: 1:52.38 200m: 2:32.40 250m: 3:12.68 300m: 3:53.94 350m: 4:34.94 400m: 5:14.44
37.99 39.45 40.02 40.28 41.26 41.00 39.50
2 Raul Gutierrez Bermudez (S6) 2000 MEX NPC Mexico + 0.63 5:29.99 B 710
50m: 37.20 100m: 1:17.46 150m: 1:58.80 200m: 2:40.99 250m: 3:23.33 300m: 4:05.35 350m: 4:48.49 400m: 5:29.99
40.26 41.34 42.19 42.34 42.02 43.14 41.50
3 Al-Khafaji Qasim (S6) 1994  IRQ Iraq Para SW Team 6:10.83 RC 530
50m: 40.39 100m: 1:25.63 150m: 2:13.54 200m: 3:00.56 250m: 3:48.53 300m: 4:36.86 350m: 5:25.11 400m: 6:10.83
45.24 47.91 47.02 47.97 48.33 48.25 45.72
4 Aekkarin Noithat (S6) 2004 THA Thailand Para Swimming +0.92 6:16.82 509
50m: 38.20 100m: 1:22.81 150m: 2:10.82 200m: 2:59.59 250m: 3:49.41 300m: 4:38.71 350m: 5:28.40 400m: 6:16.82
44.61 48.01 48.77 49.82 49.30 49.69 48.42
Radomir Pacak (S6) 1999  SVK NPC Slovakia abg. ENM
Thijs van Hofweegen (S6) 1996 NED NPC Netherlands abg. ENM
Startklasse S7
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit
1 Iiiaki Basiloff (57) 2001 ARG NPC Argentina + 0.60 4:39.96 A 944
50m: 32.53 100m: 1:07.35 150m: 1:42.62 200m: 2:18.25 250m: 2:53.53 300m: 3:28.95 350m: 4:04.86 400m: 4:39.96
34.82 35.27 35.63 35.28 35.42 35.91 35.10
2 Facundo Jose Arregui (57) 1997 ARG NPC Argentina +0.72 4:59.16 A 800
50m: 35.11 100m: 1:12.30 150m: 1:49.42 200m: 2:27.08 250m: 3:04.98 300m: 3:42.98 350m: 4:21.40 400m: 4:59.16
37.19 37.12 37.66 37.90 38.00 38.42 37.76
3 Adam Szabady (57) 2000 HUN Hungarian Para SW Team +0.70 5:43.55 C 566
50m: 38.65 100m: 1:20.12 150m: 2:03.59 200m: 2:47.88 250m: 3:31.01 300m: 4:15.50 350m: 5:00.43 400m: 5:43.55
41.47 43.47 44.29 43.13 44.49 44.93 43.12
4 Zach Washington-Young (S7) 1990  GBR British Swimming +0.35 5:45.99 C 556
50m: 38.43 100m: 1:20.91 150m: 2:05.23 200m: 2:49.36 250m: 3:34.12 300m: 4:18.71 350m: 5:02.64 400m: 5:45.99
42.48 44.32 44.13 44.76 44.59 43.93 43.35
5 Jakub Vanek (57) 2008 CZE Czech PARA Sport +0.91 5:49.91 J 540
50m: 37.93 100m: 1:21.27 150m: 2:06.46 200m: 2:51.60 250m: 5:06.83 300m: 4:23.16 400m: 5:49.91
43.34 45.19 45.14 2:15.23 -43.67
6 Elias de Souza (57) 2008 GER SG Bayer +0.52 5:59.12 J 506
50m: 39.07 100m: 1:23.25 150m: 2:09.16 200m: 2:55.46 250m: 3:41.30 300m: 4:28.52 350m: 5:13.94 400m: 5:59.12
44.18 45.91 46.30 45.84 47.22 45.42 45.18
7 Kaweewat Sittichaiphonniti (57) 1976  THA Thailand Para Swimming +0.98 6:12.76 461
50m: 45.49 100m: 1:31.98 150m: 2:19.15 200m: 3:06.07 250m: 3:53.05 300m: 4:40.16 350m: 5:26.89 400m: 6:12.76
46.49 47.17 46.92 46.98 47.11 46.73 45.87
8 Jorge Juan Palau (57) 2002  ESP FEDPC Natacion 6:13.01 460
50m: 35.68 100m: 1:15.35 150m: 2:11.86 200m: 3:01.70 250m: 3:51.38 300m: 4:40.68 350m: 5:28.34 400m: 6:13.01
39.67 56.51 49.84 49.68 49.30 47.66 44.67
Startklasse S8
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit
1 Inigo Llopis Sanz (S8) 1998 ESP FEDDF Spain +0.82 4:44.65 A 759
50m: 31.55 100m: 1:06.88 150m: 1:42.44 200m: 2:18.51 250m: 2:54.67 300m: 3:31.51 350m: 4:08.47 400m: 4:44.65
35.33 35.56 36.07 36.16 36.84 36.96 36.18
2 Petr Fryba (S8) 2003 CZE Czech PARA Sport +0.93 4:59.19 B 654
50m: 33.11 100m: 1:09.01 150m: 1:46.47 200m: 2:24.87 250m: 3:03.34 300m: 3:42.10 350m: 4:20.87 400m: 4:59.19
35.90 37.46 38.40 38.47 38.76 38.77 38.32
3 Facundo Signorini (S8) 2002 ARG NPC Argentina + 0.64 5:02.31 B 634
50m: 33.07 100m: 1:09.38 150m: 1:47.13 200m: 2:25.81 250m: 3:04.97 300m: 3:44.36 350m: 4:23.73 400m: 5:02.31
36.31 37.75 38.68 39.16 39.39 39.37 38.58
4 Jurijs Semjonovs (S8) 2000 LAT NPC Latvia + 0.82 5:22.48 RC 522
50m: 34.38 100m: 1:13.45 150m: 1:54.71 200m: 2:36.33 250m: 3:19.05 300m: 4:00.78 350m: 4:43.68 400m: 5:22.48
39.07 41.26 41.62 42.72 41.73 42.90 38.80
5 Maarten Libin (S8) 1992  BEL Belgian Team + 0.65 5:32.71 475
50m: 37.81 100m: 1:18.16 150m: 1:59.97 200m: 2:42.00 250m: 3:24.30 300m: 4:07.99 350m: 4:50.45 400m: 5:32.71
40.35 41.81 42.03 42.30 43.69 42.46 42.26
6 Darius Dumitru (S8) 2007 ROU NPC Romania + 0.66 5:44.00 J 430
50m: 37.01 100m: 1:18.23 150m: 2:01.61 200m: 2:46.08 250m: 3:30.64 300m: 4:16.09 350m: 5:01.72 400m: 5:44.00
41.22 43.38 44.47 44.56 45.45 45.63 42.28
7 Carl Droste (S8) 2005 GER SG Bayer +0.78 5:47.09 J 419
50m: 36.96 100m: 1:19.44 150m: 2:02.98 200m: 2:48.16 250m: 3:33.20 300m: 4:18.30 350m: 5:03.40 400m: 5:47.09
42.48 43.54 45.18 45.04 45.10 45.10 43.69
Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH Berlin erstellt 02.04.2022 12:18
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 26 (400m Freistil Manner Vorlauf - Startklasse S8)
8 Janek Bésler (S8) 2007  GER Berliner Schwimmteam +0.87 5:51.38 403
50m: 39.45 100m: 1:23.69 150m: 2:08.80 200m: 2:54.70 250m: 3:39.59 300m: 4:25.18 350m: 5:10.73 400m: 5:51.38
44.24 45.11 45.90 44.89 45.59 45.55 40.65
9 Denis Nadzon (S8) 2005 SVK NPC Slovakia +0.92 5:52.98 398
50m: 38.80 100m: 1:22.91 150m: 2:07.64 200m: 2:53.16 250m: 3:38.47 300m: 4:24.40 350m: 5:09.29 400m: 5:52.98
44.11 44.73 45.52 45.31 45.93 44.89 43.69
Shridhar Nagappa Malagi (S8) 1999 IND NPC India abg. ENM
Startklasse S9
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit
1 Jacobo Garrido Brun (S9) 2002  ESP FEDDF Spain +0.70 4:23.15 856
50m: 30.18 100m: 1:02.37 150m: 1:35.46 200m: 2:09.06 250m: 2:42.63 300m: 3:16.65 350m: 3:50.26 400m: 4:23.15
32.19 33.09 33.60 33.57 34.02 33.61 32.89
2 Ariel Schrenck Martinez (S9) 2001  ESP FEDDF Spain + 0.66 4:35.69 745
50m: 30.76 100m: 1:04.81 150m: 1:39.46 200m: 2:14.44 250m: 2:49.22 300m: 3:24.64 350m: 4:00.25 400m: 4:35.69
34.05 34.65 34.98 34.78 35.42 35.61 35.44
3 Jonas Kesnar (S9) 2001  CZE Czech PARA Sport + 0.68 4:42.10 695
50m: 30.49 100m: 1:05.11 150m: 1:40.59 200m: 2:16.90 250m: 2:53.23 300m: 3:30.04 350m: 4:07.31 400m: 4:42.10
34.62 35.48 36.31 36.33 36.81 37.27 34.79
4 Jendi Pangabean (S9) 1991 INA NPC Indonesia +0.83 4:53.82 615
50m: 35.12 100m: 1:11.84 150m: 1:49.19 200m: 2:26.27 250m: 3:03.16 300m: 3:40.52 350m: 4:17.51 400m: 4:53.82
36.72 37.35 37.08 36.89 37.36 36.99 36.31
5 Arian-Cristian Notretu (S9) 2005 ROU NPC Romania + 0.80 5:01.12 571
50m: 33.23 100m: 1:10.12 150m: 1:49.02 200m: 2:28.62 250m: 3:07.71 300m: 3:46.53 350m: 4:24.93 400m: 5:01.12
36.89 38.90 39.60 39.09 38.82 38.40 36.19
6 Josef Duchan (S9) 1982  CZE Czech PARA Sport +0.99 5:12.69 510
50m: 36.02 100m: 1:14.84 150m: 1:54.24 200m: 2:33.65 250m: 3:13.13 300m: 3:53.44 350m: 4:33.26 400m: 5:12.69
38.82 39.40 39.41 39.48 40.31 39.82 39.43
7 Leon-Elias Kunert (S9) 2007 GER SC Potsdam + 0.80 5:18.86 481
50m: 35.74 100m: 1:16.48 150m: 1:57.95 200m: 2:39.37 250m: 3:21.02 300m: 4:02.28 350m: 4:42.34 400m: 5:18.86
40.74 41.47 41.42 41.65 41.26 40.06 36.52
8 Gabriel Stannkowski (S9) 2004 POL NPC Poland + 0.87 5:24.89 455
50m: 36.69 100m: 1:17.14 150m: 1:58.31 200m: 2:39.97 250m: 3:21.43 300m: 4:03.59 350m: 4:44.89 400m: 5:24.89
40.45 41.17 41.66 41.46 42.16 41.30 40.00
9 Yannick Schroeter (S9) 2003  GER Berliner Schwimmteam + 0.56 5:36.82 408
50m: 37.02 100m: 1:18.60 150m: 2:00.99 200m: 2:44.36 250m: 3:28.26 300m: 4:11.56 350m: 4:55.21 400m: 5:36.82
41.58 42.39 43.37 43.90 43.30 43.65 41.61
10 Mustafa Al-Hayani (S9) 2004 IRQ Iraq Para SW Team +0.95 5:40.28 396
50m: 36.81 100m: 1:18.31 150m: 2:01.55 200m: 2:45.49 250m: 3:30.45 300m: 4:14.50 350m: 4:59.31 400m: 5:40.28
41.50 43.24 43.94 44.96 44.05 44.81 40.97
11 Yannick Eckart (S9) 2003  GER SC Potsdam +0.72 5:46.17 376
50m: 33.49 100m: 1:13.68 150m: 1:57.54 200m: 2:42.51 250m: 3:27.87 300m: 4:13.98 350m: 5:00.64 400m: 5:46.17
40.19 43.86 44.97 45.36 46.11 46.66 45.53
Igor Hrehorowicz (59) 2002  POL NPC Poland abg. ENM
Turgut Aslan Yaraman (S9) 2007  TUR NPC Turkey DNS ENM
Startklasse S10
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit
1 Bas Takken (S10) 1999 NED NPC Netherlands +0.73 4:11.94 839
50m: 28.98 100m: 1:01.28 150m: 1:33.74 200m: 2:06.21 250m: 2:37.87 300m: 3:09.47 350m: 3:41.36 400m: 4:11.94
32.30 32.46 32.47 31.66 31.60 31.89 30.58
2 Justin Kaps (S10) 2001  GER Berliner Schwimmteam + 0.60 4:19.24 770
50m: 30.50 100m: 1:03.58 150m: 1:36.42 200m: 2:09.51 250m: 2:42.75 300m: 3:15.61 350m: 3:48.18 400m: 4:19.24
33.08 32.84 33.09 33.24 32.86 32.57 31.06
3 Adam Feher (510) 2004 HUN Hungarian Para SW Team + 0.69 4:19.26 B 770
50m: 29.48 100m: 1:02.04 150m: 1:35.21 200m: 2:08.82 250m: 2:42.05 300m: 3:15.59 350m: 3:48.95 400m: 4:19.26
32.56 33.17 33.61 33.23 33.54 33.36 30.31
4 Oliver Carter (S10) 2000 GBR British Swimming + 0.67 4:21.83 A 748
50m: 29.91 100m: 1:02.66 150m: 1:36.08 200m: 2:09.38 250m: 2:42.89 300m: 3:15.81 350m: 3:49.02 400m: 4:21.83
32.75 33.42 33.30 33.51 32.92 33.21 32.81
5 Nicolas Nieto (S10) 2004 ARG NPC Argentina + 0.65 4:42.87 C 593
50m: 29.66 100m: 1:02.70 150m: 1:38.17 200m: 2:14.94 250m: 2:51.92 300m: 3:29.93 350m: 4:07.03 400m: 4:42.87
33.04 35.47 36.77 36.98 38.01 37.10 35.84
6 Balint K6szegvary (S10) 2008 GER SC Delphin Liibeck 1960 +0.76 4:54.65 C 525
50m: 32.75 100m: 1:09.74 150m: 1:47.57 200m: 2:25.48 250m: 3:03.28 300m: 3:41.27 350m: 4:19.18 400m: 4:54.65
36.99 37.83 37.91 37.80 37.99 37.91 35.47
7 Yonghwa Kwon (S10) 1999 KOR NPC Korea + 0.80 5:21.32 404
50m: 33.81 100m: 1:12.04 150m: 1:54.28 200m: 2:34.83 250m: 3:17.47 300m: 3:58.12 350m: 4:41.66 400m: 5:21.32
38.23 42.24 40.55 42.64 40.65 43.54 39.66
8 Elouan Meneur (S10) 2006  SUI PluSport Schweiz + 0.98 5:23.51 RJ 396
50m: 34.74 100m: 1:14.70 150m: 1:57.56 200m: 2:38.74 250m: 3:20.63 300m: 4:03.36 350m: 4:44.82 400m: 5:23.51
39.96 42.86 41.18 41.89 42.73 41.46 38.69
Hector Denayer (510) 2005 FRA NPC France abg. ENM
Tadeas Strasik (510) 2000 CZE Czech PARA Sport abg. ENM
Yigit Dogukan Bozkurt (S10) 2006  TUR NPC Turkey DNS ENM
Startklasse S11
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit
1 David Kratochvil (S11) 2007 CZE Czech PARA Sport +0.81 4:58.80 B 665
50m: 34.25 100m: 1:13.51 150m: 1:52.72 200m: 2:30.88 250m: 3:09.15 300m: 3:46.81 350m: 4:23.71 400m: 4:58.80
39.26 39.21 38.16 38.27 37.66 36.90 35.09
Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH Berlin erstellt 02.04.2022 12:18
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 26 (400m Freistil Mdnner Vorlauf - Startklasse S11)
2 Sergio Zayas (S11) 1990 ARG NPC Argentina + 0.58 5:17.77 C 553
50m: 36.56 100m: 1:15.76 150m: 1:55.76 200m: 2:35.76 250m: 3:16.12 300m: 3:56.51 350m: 4:37.51 400m: 5:17.77
39.20 40.00 40.00 40.36 40.39 41.00 40.26
3 Karlsson Gudfinnur (S11) 1988 ISL NPC Iceland + 0.86 5:31.36 487
50m: 38.48 100m: 1:19.61 150m: 2:00.90 200m: 2:44.56 250m: 3:26.43 300m: 4:08.26 350m: 4:50.37 400m: 5:31.36
41.13 41.29 43.66 41.87 41.83 42.11 40.99
4 Dastan Kamchybekov (511) 2001 KGZ NPC Kyrgyzstan +0.84 5:36.77 464
50m: 38.37 100m: 1:21.43 150m: 2:05.18 200m: 2:47.72 250m: 3:32.40 300m: 4:14.38 350m: 4:56.55 400m: 5:36.77
43.06 43.75 42.54 44.68 41.98 417 40.22
5 Chom Sansamrong (S11) 2003 THA SA for the Blind of Thailand +0.79 6:16.33 332 ENM
50m: 40.91 100m: 1:26.87 150m: 2:15.41 200m: 3:03.72 250m: 3:52.50 300m: 4:41.12 350m: 5:30.12 400m: 6:16.33
45.96 48.54 48.31 48.78 48.62 49.00 46.21
6 Zhalaldin Abduvaliev (S11) 1993  KGZ NPC Kyrgyzstan + 0.85 7:05.14 230 ENM
50m: 43.95 100m: 1:36.85 150m: 2:32.05 200m: 3:26.20 250m: 4:22.03 300m: 5:17.21 350m: 6:11.94 400m: 7:05.14
52.90 55.20 54.15 55.83 55.18 54.73 53.20
7 Omkar Sameer Talwalkar (S11) 2007 IND NPC India 10:06.67 79 ENM
50m: 1:05.69 100m: 2:26.51 150m: 3:42.68 200m: 4:59.57 250m: 6:18.93 300m: 7:39.04 350m: 9:01.34 400m: 10:06.67
1:20.82 1:16.17 1:16.89 1:19.36 1:20.11 1:22.30 1:05.33
Startklasse S12
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit
1 Colin Jin Guang Soon (512) 2005 SGP NPC Singapore +0.75 4:57.73 J 516
50m: 32.01 100m: 1:08.24 150m: 1:46.04 200m: 2:24.29 250m: 3:03.23 300m: 3:42.41 350m: 4:20.23 400m: 4:57.73
36.23 37.80 38.25 38.94 39.18 37.82 37.50
2 Mustafa Aslan (512) 1999  TUR NPC Turkey +0.82 5:32.11 371
50m: 32.77 100m: 1:12.16 150m: 1:55.72 200m: 2:39.08 250m: 3:22.04 300m: 4:05.88 350m: 4:49.09 400m: 5:32.11
39.39 43.56 43.36 42.96 43.84 43.21 43.02
3 Enes Faik Kulaksiz (512) 2005 TUR NPC Turkey +0.82 6:04.77 280
50m: 35.08 100m: 1:18.54 150m: 2:06.42 200m: 2:54.39 250m: 3:43.15 300m: 4:31.48 350m: 5:20.20 400m: 6:04.77
43.46 47.88 47.97 48.76 48.33 48.72 44,57
Startklasse S13
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit
1 Quentin Vieira (513) 2004 FRA NPC France + 0.80 4:32.22 B 647
50m: 30.12 100m: 1:02.54 150m: 1:36.20 200m: 2:10.71 250m: 2:46.04 300m: 3:21.15 350m: 3:57.07 400m: 4:32.22
32.42 33.66 34.51 35.33 35.11 35.92 35.15
2 Philip Hebmiiller (S13) 2007 GER Disseldorfer SC 1898 + 0.69 4:41.94 C 583
50m: 30.79 100m: 1:05.33 150m: 1:41.10 200m: 2:17.44 250m: 2:53.70 300m: 3:30.31 350m: 4:06.49 400m: 4:41.94
34.54 35.77 36.34 36.26 36.61 36.18 35.45
3 Fernando Martinez Ramirez (S13) 2002  MEX NPC Mexico +0.83 4:45.41 C 562
50m: 31.14 100m: 1:06.44 150m: 1:41.95 200m: 2:18.00 250m: 2:55.21 300m: 3:32.74 350m: 4:10.11 400m: 4:45.41
35.30 35.51 36.05 37.21 37.53 37.37 35.30
4 Bence Grunfelder (S13) 2004 HUN Hungarian Para SW Team +0.81 4:54.50 511
50m: 31.75 100m: 1:08.45 150m: 1:44.92 200m: 2:23.43 250m: 3:00.11 300m: 3:39.28 350m: 4:16.77 400m: 4:54.50
36.70 36.47 38.51 36.68 39.17 37.49 37.73
5 Zhi Wei Wong (S13) 2002 SGP NPC Singapore + 0.64 4:54.96 509
50m: 31.91 100m: 1:07.94 150m: 1:46.28 200m: 2:24.89 250m: 3:03.45 300m: 3:42.14 350m: 4:19.84 400m: 4:54.96
36.03 38.34 38.61 38.56 38.69 37.70 35.12
6 Ivan Chshepov (513) 2005 KAZ NPC Kazakhstan +0.91 5:04.93 J 461
50m: 33.72 100m: 1:11.64 150m: 1:50.92 200m: 2:29.91 250m: 3:09.02 300m: 3:48.43 350m: 4:26.96 400m: 5:04.93
37.92 39.28 38.99 39.11 39.41 38.53 37.97
Startklasse S14
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit
1 Nader Khalili (S14) 2001 FIN NPC Finland + 0.85 4:20.60 A 760
50m: 28.12 100m: 1:00.50 150m: 1:33.66 200m: 2:07.92 250m: 2:41.53 300m: 3:15.57 350m: 3:48.71 400m: 4:20.60
32.38 33.16 34.26 33.61 34.04 33.14 31.89
2 Pascal Rentsch (S14) 2003 GER VSB 1980 Magdeburg +0.81 4:32.18 B 667
50m: 30.08 100m: 1:03.30 150m: 1:37.27 200m: 2:11.77 250m: 2:46.61 300m: 3:23.01 350m: 3:58.06 400m: 4:32.18
33.22 33.97 34.50 34.84 36.40 35.05 34.12
3 Juan Esteban Garcia Sanchez (S14) 2005 COL NPC Colombia +0.72 4:33.09 B 660
50m: 31.44 100m: 1:06.40 150m: 1:41.30 200m: 2:16.69 250m: 2:51.86 300m: 3:26.79 350m: 4:00.60 400m: 4:33.09
34.96 34.90 35.39 35.17 34.93 33.81 32.49
4 Julian Fiillgraf (S14) 2005 GER TG Ennigloh +0.74 4:57.83 C 509
50m: 32.79 100m: 1:10.22 150m: 1:48.62 200m: 2:26.92 250m: 3:05.43 300m: 3:43.43 350m: 4:21.58 400m: 4:57.83
37.43 38.40 38.30 38.51 38.00 38.15 36.25
5 Wei Siang Darren Chan (514) 2003 SGP NPC Singapore +0.71 5:03.67 480
50m: 32.28 100m: 1:07.75 150m: 1:45.54 200m: 2:24.76 250m: 3:04.49 300m: 3:45.34 350m: 4:25.57 400m: 5:03.67
35.47 37.79 39.22 39.73 40.85 40.23 38.10
Alexander Hillhouse (514) 2004 DEN NPC Danmark abg. ENM
Anton Herrmann (514) 2005 GER Berliner Schwimmteam abg. ENM
Thomas Hamer (514) 1998  GBR British Swimming abg. ENM
Offene Wertung
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit
1 Iiiaki Basiloff (57) 2001 ARG NPC Argentina + 0.60 4:39.96 A 944
50m: 32.53 100m: 1:07.35 150m: 1:42.62 200m: 2:18.25 250m: 2:53.53 300m: 3:28.95 350m: 4:04.86 400m: 4:39.96
34.82 35.27 35.63 35.28 35.42 35.91 35.10
2 Jacobo Garrido Brun (S9) 2002  ESP FEDDF Spain +0.70 4:23.15 A 856
50m: 30.18 100m: 1:02.37 150m: 1:35.46 200m: 2:09.06 250m: 2:42.63 300m: 3:16.65 350m: 3:50.26 400m: 4:23.15
32.19 33.09 33.60 33.57 34.02 33.61 32.89
3 Bas Takken (S10) 1999  NED NPC Netherlands +0.73 4:11.94 A 839
50m: 28.98 100m: 1:01.28 150m: 1:33.74 200m: 2:06.21 250m: 2:37.87 300m: 3:09.47 350m: 3:41.36 400m: 4:11.94
32.30 32.46 32.47 31.66 31.60 31.89 30.58
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 26 (400m Freistil Manner Vorlauf - Offene Wertung)

4 Juan Jose Gutierrez (S6) 2001  MEX NPC Mexico + 0.68 5:14.44 A 801
50m: 34.94 100m: 1:12.93 150m: 1:52.38 200m: 2:32.40 250m: 3:12.68 300m: 3:53.94 350m: 4:34.94 400m: 5:14.44
37.99 39.45 40.02 40.28 41.26 41.00 39.50
5 Facundo Jose Arregui (57) 1997 ARG NPC Argentina +0.72 4:59.16 A 800
50m: 35.11 100m: 1:12.30 150m: 1:49.42 200m: 2:27.08 250m: 3:04.98 300m: 3:42.98 350m: 4:21.40 400m: 4:59.16
37.19 37.12 37.66 37.90 38.00 38.42 37.76
6 Adam Feher (510) 2004 HUN Hungarian Para SW Team + 0.69 4:19.26 B 770
50m: 29.48 100m: 1:02.04 150m: 1:35.21 200m: 2:08.82 250m: 2:42.05 300m: 3:15.59 350m: 3:48.95 400m: 4:19.26
32.56 33.17 33.61 33.23 33.54 33.36 30.31
6 Justin Kaps (S10) 2001  GER Berliner Schwimmteam + 0.60 4:19.24 A 770
50m: 30.50 100m: 1:03.58 150m: 1:36.42 200m: 2:09.51 250m: 2:42.75 300m: 3:15.61 350m: 3:48.18 400m: 4:19.24
33.08 32.84 33.09 33.24 32.86 32.57 31.06
8 Nader Khalili (S14) 2001 FIN NPC Finland + 0.85 4:20.60 A 760
50m: 28.12 100m: 1:00.50 150m: 1:33.66 200m: 2:07.92 250m: 2:41.53 300m: 3:15.57 350m: 3:48.71 400m: 4:20.60
32.38 33.16 34.26 33.61 34.04 33.14 31.89
9 Inigo Llopis Sanz (S8) 1998  ESP FEDDF Spain +0.82 4:44.65 A 759
50m: 31.55 100m: 1:06.88 150m: 1:42.44 200m: 2:18.51 250m: 2:54.67 300m: 3:31.51 350m: 4:08.47 400m: 4:44.65
35.33 35.56 36.07 36.16 36.84 36.96 36.18
10 Oliver Carter (S10) 2000 GBR British Swimming + 0.67 4:21.83 A 748
50m: 29.91 100m: 1:02.66 150m: 1:36.08 200m: 2:09.38 250m: 2:42.89 300m: 3:15.81 350m: 3:49.02 400m: 4:21.83
32.75 33.42 33.30 33.51 32,92 33.21 32.81
11 Ariel Schrenck Martinez (S9) 2001 ESP FEDDF Spain + 0.66 4:35.69 A 745
50m: 30.76 100m: 1:04.81 150m: 1:39.46 200m: 2:14.44 250m: 2:49.22 300m: 3:24.64 350m: 4:00.25 400m: 4:35.69
34.05 34.65 34.98 34.78 35.42 35.61 35.44
12 Yannik Wasserzier (AB) 2001 GER SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz +0.78 4:16.48 B 731
50m: 29.47 100m: 1:01.31 150m: 1:33.74 200m: 2:06.17 250m: 2:38.08 300m: 3:10.24 350m: 3:42.99 400m: 4:16.48
31.84 32.43 32.43 31.91 32.16 32.75 33.49
13 Raul Gutierrez Bermudez (S6) 2000 MEX NPC Mexico + 0.63 5:29.99 B 710
50m: 37.20 100m: 1:17.46 150m: 1:58.80 200m: 2:40.99 250m: 3:23.33 300m: 4:05.35 350m: 4:48.49 400m: 5:29.99
40.26 41.34 42.19 42.34 42.02 43.14 41.50
14 Jonas Kesnar (S9) 2001  CZE Czech PARA Sport + 0.68 4:42.10 B 695
50m: 30.49 100m: 1:05.11 150m: 1:40.59 200m: 2:16.90 250m: 2:53.23 300m: 3:30.04 350m: 4:07.31 400m: 4:42.10
34.62 35.48 36.31 36.33 36.81 37.27 34.79
15 Pascal Rentsch (S14) 2003 GER VSB 1980 Magdeburg +0.81 4:32.18 B 667
50m: 30.08 100m: 1:03.30 150m: 1:37.27 200m: 2:11.77 250m: 2:46.61 300m: 3:23.01 350m: 3:58.06 400m: 4:32.18
33.22 33.97 34.50 34.84 36.40 35.05 34.12
16 David Kratochvil (S11) 2007  CZE Czech PARA Sport +0.81 4:58.80 B 665
50m: 34.25 100m: 1:13.51 150m: 1:52.72 200m: 2:30.88 250m: 3:09.15 300m: 3:46.81 350m: 4:23.71 400m: 4:58.80
39.26 39.21 38.16 38.27 37.66 36.90 35.09
17 Juan Esteban Garcia Sanchez (514) 2005 COL NPC Colombia +0.72 4:33.09 B 660
50m: 31.44 100m: 1:06.40 150m: 1:41.30 200m: 2:16.69 250m: 2:51.86 300m: 3:26.79 350m: 4:00.60 400m: 4:33.09
34.96 34.90 35.39 35.17 34.93 33.81 32.49
18 Petr Fryba (S8) 2003 CZE Czech PARA Sport +0.93 4:59.19 B 654
50m: 33.11 100m: 1:09.01 150m: 1:46.47 200m: 2:24.87 250m: 3:03.34 300m: 3:42.10 350m: 4:20.87 400m: 4:59.19
35.90 37.46 38.40 38.47 38.76 38.77 38.32
19 Quentin Vieira (S13) 2004 FRA NPC France + 0.80 4:32.22 B 647
50m: 30.12 100m: 1:02.54 150m: 1:36.20 200m: 2:10.71 250m: 2:46.04 300m: 3:21.15 350m: 3:57.07 400m: 4:32.22
32.42 33.66 34.51 35.33 35.11 35.92 35.15
20 Facundo Signorini (S8) 2002 ARG NPC Argentina + 0.64 5:02.31 B 634
50m: 33.07 100m: 1:09.38 150m: 1:47.13 200m: 2:25.81 250m: 3:04.97 300m: 3:44.36 350m: 4:23.73 400m: 5:02.31
36.31 37.75 38.68 39.16 39.39 39.37 38.58
21 Jendi Pangabean (S9) 1991  INA NPC Indonesia + 0.83 4:53.82 [ 615
50m: 35.12 100m: 1:11.84 150m: 1:49.19 200m: 2:26.27 250m: 3:03.16 300m: 3:40.52 350m: 4:17.51 400m: 4:53.82
36.72 37.35 37.08 36.89 37.36 36.99 36.31
22 Nicolas Nieto (S10) 2004 ARG NPC Argentina + 0.65 4:42.87 C 593
50m: 29.66 100m: 1:02.70 150m: 1:38.17 200m: 2:14.94 250m: 2:51.92 300m: 3:29.93 350m: 4:07.03 400m: 4:42.87
33.04 35.47 36.77 36.98 38.01 37.10 35.84
23 Philip Hebmiiller (S13) 2007 GER Disseldorfer SC 1898 + 0.69 4:41.94 C 583
50m: 30.79 100m: 1:05.33 150m: 1:41.10 200m: 2:17.44 250m: 2:53.70 300m: 3:30.31 350m: 4:06.49 400m: 4:41.94
34.54 35.77 36.34 36.26 36.61 36.18 35.45
24 Arian-Cristian Notretu (S9) 2005 ROU NPC Romania +0.80 5:01.12 C 571
50m: 33.23 100m: 1:10.12 150m: 1:49.02 200m: 2:28.62 250m: 3:07.71 300m: 3:46.53 350m: 4:24.93 400m: 5:01.12
36.89 38.90 39.60 39.09 38.82 38.40 36.19
25 Adam Szabady (57) 2000 HUN Hungarian Para SW Team +0.70 5:43.55 C 566
50m: 38.65 100m: 1:20.12 150m: 2:03.59 200m: 2:47.88 250m: 3:31.01 300m: 4:15.50 350m: 5:00.43 400m: 5:43.55
41.47 43.47 44.29 43.13 44.49 44.93 43.12
26 Fernando Martinez Ramirez (513) 2002  MEX NPC Mexico +0.83 4:45.41 C 562
50m: 31.14 100m: 1:06.44 150m: 1:41.95 200m: 2:18.00 250m: 2:55.21 300m: 3:32.74 350m: 4:10.11 400m: 4:45.41
35.30 35.51 36.05 37.21 37.53 37.37 35.30
27 Zach Washington-Young (57) 1990  GBR British Swimming +0.35 5:45.99 C 556
50m: 38.43 100m: 1:20.91 150m: 2:05.23 200m: 2:49.36 250m: 3:34.12 300m: 4:18.71 350m: 5:02.64 400m: 5:45.99
42.48 44.32 44.13 44.76 44.59 43.93 43.35
28 Sergio Zayas (S11) 1990 ARG NPC Argentina + 0.58 5:17.77 C 553
50m: 36.56 100m: 1:15.76 150m: 1:55.76 200m: 2:35.76 250m: 3:16.12 300m: 3:56.51 350m: 4:37.51 400m: 5:17.77
39.20 40.00 40.00 40.36 40.39 41.00 40.26
29 Jakub Vanek (57) 2008 CZE Czech PARA Sport +0.91 5:49.91 J 540
50m: 37.93 100m: 1:21.27 150m: 2:06.46 200m: 2:51.60 250m: 5:06.83 300m: 4:23.16 400m: 5:49.91
43.34 45.19 45.14 2:15.23 -43.67
30 Al-Khafaji Qasim (S6) 1994 IRQ Iraq Para SW Team 6:10.83 RC 530
50m: 40.39 100m: 1:25.63 150m: 2:13.54 200m: 3:00.56 250m: 3:48.53 300m: 4:36.86 350m: 5:25.11 400m: 6:10.83
45.24 47.91 47.02 47.97 48.33 48.25 45.72
31 Balint K6szegvary (S10) 2008 GER SC Delphin Liibeck 1960 +0.76 4:54.65 C 525
50m: 32.75 100m: 1:09.74 150m: 1:47.57 200m: 2:25.48 250m: 3:03.28 300m: 3:41.27 350m: 4:19.18 400m: 4:54.65
36.99 37.83 37.91 37.80 37.99 37.91 35.47
Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH Berlin erstellt 02.04.2022 12:18
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 26 (400m Freistil Manner Vorlauf - Offene Wertung)

32 Jurijs Semjonovs (S8) 2000 LAT NPC Latvia +0.82 5:22.48 RC 522
50m: 34.38 100m: 1:13.45 150m: 1:54.71 200m: 2:36.33 250m: 3:19.05 300m: 4:00.78 350m: 4:43.68 400m: 5:22.48
39.07 41.26 41.62 42.72 41.73 42.90 38.80

33 Colin Jin Guang Soon (512) 2005 SGP NPC Singapore +0.75 4:57.73 J 516
50m: 32.01 100m: 1:08.24 150m: 1:46.04 200m: 2:24.29 250m: 3:03.23 300m: 3:42.41 350m: 4:20.23 400m: 4:57.73
36.23 37.80 38.25 38.94 39.18 37.82 37.50

34 Bence Grunfelder (513) 2004 HUN Hungarian Para SW Team +0.81 4:54.50 511
50m: 31.75 100m: 1:08.45 150m: 1:44.92 200m: 2:23.43 250m: 3:00.11 300m: 3:39.28 350m: 4:16.77 400m: 4:54.50
36.70 36.47 38.51 36.68 39.17 37.49 37.73

35 Josef Duchan (S9) 1982  CZE Czech PARA Sport +0.99 5:12.69 510
50m: 36.02 100m: 1:14.84 150m: 1:54.24 200m: 2:33.65 250m: 3:13.13 300m: 3:53.44 350m: 4:33.26 400m: 5:12.69
38.82 39.40 39.41 39.48 40.31 39.82 39.43

36 Aekkarin Noithat (S6) 2004 THA Thailand Para Swimming +0.92 6:16.82 509
50m: 38.20 100m: 1:22.81 150m: 2:10.82 200m: 2:59.59 250m: 3:49.41 300m: 4:38.71 350m: 5:28.40 400m: 6:16.82
44.61 48.01 48.77 49.82 49.30 49.69 48.42

36 Julian Fiillgraf (S14) 2005 GER TG Ennigloh +0.74 4:57.83 C 509
50m: 32.79 100m: 1:10.22 150m: 1:48.62 200m: 2:26.92 250m: 3:05.43 300m: 3:43.43 350m: 4:21.58 400m: 4:57.83
37.43 38.40 38.30 38.51 38.00 38.15 36.25

36 Zhi Wei Wong (513) 2002  SGP NPC Singapore + 0.64 4:54.96 509
50m: 31.91 100m: 1:07.94 150m: 1:46.28 200m: 2:24.89 250m: 3:03.45 300m: 3:42.14 350m: 4:19.84 400m: 4:54.96
36.03 38.34 38.61 38.56 38.69 37.70 35.12

39 Elias de Souza (57) 2008 GER SG Bayer + 0.52 5:59.12 J 506
50m: 39.07 100m: 1:23.25 150m: 2:09.16 200m: 2:55.46 250m: 3:41.30 300m: 4:28.52 350m: 5:13.94 400m: 5:59.12
44.18 45.91 46.30 45.84 47.22 45.42 45.18

40 Karlsson Gudfinnur (S11) 1988 ISL NPC Iceland + 0.86 5:31.36 487
50m: 38.48 100m: 1:19.61 150m: 2:00.90 200m: 2:44.56 250m: 3:26.43 300m: 4:08.26 350m: 4:50.37 400m: 5:31.36
41.13 41.29 43.66 41.87 41.83 42.11 40.99

41 Leon-Elias Kunert (S9) 2007 GER SC Potsdam + 0.80 5:18.86 J 481
50m: 35.74 100m: 1:16.48 150m: 1:57.95 200m: 2:39.37 250m: 3:21.02 300m: 4:02.28 350m: 4:42.34 400m: 5:18.86
40.74 41.47 41.42 41.65 41.26 40.06 36.52

42 Wei Siang Darren Chan (S14) 2003  SGP NPC Singapore +0.71 5:03.67 480
50m: 32.28 100m: 1:07.75 150m: 1:45.54 200m: 2:24.76 250m: 3:04.49 300m: 3:45.34 350m: 4:25.57 400m: 5:03.67
35.47 37.79 39.22 39.73 40.85 40.23 38.10

43 Maarten Libin (S8) 1992  BEL Belgian Team + 0.65 5:32.71 475
50m: 37.81 100m: 1:18.16 150m: 1:59.97 200m: 2:42.00 250m: 3:24.30 300m: 4:07.99 350m: 4:50.45 400m: 5:32.71
40.35 41.81 42.03 42.30 43.69 42.46 42.26

44 Dastan Kamchybekov (S11) 2001  KGZ NPC Kyrgyzstan + 0.84 5:36.77 464
50m: 38.37 100m: 1:21.43 150m: 2:05.18 200m: 2:47.72 250m: 3:32.40 300m: 4:14.38 350m: 4:56.55 400m: 5:36.77
43.06 43.75 42.54 44.68 41.98 4217 40.22

45 Ivan Chshepov (513) 2005 KAZ NPC Kazakhstan +0.91 5:04.93 J 461
50m: 33.72 100m: 1:11.64 150m: 1:50.92 200m: 2:29.91 250m: 3:09.02 300m: 3:48.43 350m: 4:26.96 400m: 5:04.93
37.92 39.28 38.99 39.11 39.41 38.53 37.97

45 Kaweewat Sittichaiphonniti (57) 1976  THA Thailand Para Swimming +0.98 6:12.76 461
50m: 45.49 100m: 1:31.98 150m: 2:19.15 200m: 3:06.07 250m: 3:53.05 300m: 4:40.16 350m: 5:26.89 400m: 6:12.76
46.49 47.17 46.92 46.98 47.11 46.73 45.87

47 Jorge Juan Palau (57) 2002  ESP FEDPC Natacion 6:13.01 460
50m: 35.68 100m: 1:15.35 150m: 2:11.86 200m: 3:01.70 250m: 3:51.38 300m: 4:40.68 350m: 5:28.34 400m: 6:13.01
39.67 56.51 49.84 49.68 49.30 47.66 44.67

48 Gabriel Stankowski (S9) 2004 POL NPC Poland +0.87 5:24.89 455
50m: 36.69 100m: 1:17.14 150m: 1:58.31 200m: 2:39.97 250m: 3:21.43 300m: 4:03.59 350m: 4:44.89 400m: 5:24.89
40.45 41.17 41.66 41.46 42.16 41.30 40.00

49 Darius Dumitru (S8) 2007 ROU NPC Romania + 0.66 5:44.00 J 430
50m: 37.01 100m: 1:18.23 150m: 2:01.61 200m: 2:46.08 250m: 3:30.64 300m: 4:16.09 350m: 5:01.72 400m: 5:44.00
41.22 43.38 44.47 44.56 45.45 45.63 42.28

50 Carl Droste (S8) 2005 GER SG Bayer +0.78 5:47.09 J 419
50m: 36.96 100m: 1:19.44 150m: 2:02.98 200m: 2:48.16 250m: 3:33.20 300m: 4:18.30 350m: 5:03.40 400m: 5:47.09
42.48 43.54 45.18 45.04 45.10 45.10 43.69

51 Anton Parahin (AB) 2005 GER Berliner Schwimmteam +0.79 5:10.71 J 411
50m: 32.36 100m: 1:10.04 150m: 1:50.72 200m: 2:31.67 250m: 3:12.71 300m: 3:52.94 350m: 4:33.78 400m: 5:10.71
37.68 40.68 40.95 41.04 40.23 40.84 36.93

52 Jason Keil (AB) 2007  GER Berliner Schwimmteam +0.84 5:11.43 J 408
50m: 34.13 100m: 1:14.67 150m: 1:55.45 200m: 2:36.14 250m: 3:16.00 300m: 3:55.72 350m: 4:35.35 400m: 5:11.43
40.54 40.78 40.69 39.86 39.72 39.63 36.08

52 Yannick Schroeter (S9) 2003  GER Berliner Schwimmteam + 0.56 5:36.82 408
50m: 37.02 100m: 1:18.60 150m: 2:00.99 200m: 2:44.36 250m: 3:28.26 300m: 4:11.56 350m: 4:55.21 400m: 5:36.82
41.58 42.39 43.37 43.90 43.30 43.65 41.61

54 Hussein Huraish (AB) 2000 IRQ Iraq Para SW Team +0.79 5:12.21 405
50m: 32.46 100m: 1:09.94 150m: 1:49.90 200m: 2:30.14 250m: 3:12.52 300m: 3:54.35 350m: 4:35.00 400m: 5:12.21
37.48 39.96 40.24 42.38 41.83 40.65 37.21

55 Yonghwa Kwon (510) 1999 KOR NPC Korea + 0.80 5:21.32 404
50m: 33.81 100m: 1:12.04 150m: 1:54.28 200m: 2:34.83 250m: 3:17.47 300m: 3:58.12 350m: 4:41.66 400m: 5:21.32
38.23 42.24 40.55 42.64 40.65 43.54 39.66

56 Janek Bésler (S8) 2007  GER Berliner Schwimmteam +0.87 5:51.38 J 403
50m: 39.45 100m: 1:23.69 150m: 2:08.80 200m: 2:54.70 250m: 3:39.59 300m: 4:25.18 350m: 5:10.73 400m: 5:51.38
44.24 45.11 45.90 44.89 45.59 45.55 40.65

57 Denis Nadzon (S8) 2005 SVK NPC Slovakia +0.92 5:52.98 RJ 398
50m: 38.80 100m: 1:22.91 150m: 2:07.64 200m: 2:53.16 250m: 3:38.47 300m: 4:24.40 350m: 5:09.29 400m: 5:52.98
44.11 44.73 45.52 45.31 45.93 44.89 43.69

58 Elouan Meneur (510) 2006  SUI PluSport Schweiz +0.98 5:23.51 RJ 396
50m: 34.74 100m: 1:14.70 150m: 1:57.56 200m: 2:38.74 250m: 3:20.63 300m: 4:03.36 350m: 4:44.82 400m: 5:23.51
39.96 42.86 41.18 41.89 42.73 41.46 38.69

58 Mustafa Al-Hayani (S9) 2004 IRQ Iraq Para SW Team +0.95 5:40.28 396
50m: 36.81 100m: 1:18.31 150m: 2:01.55 200m: 2:45.49 250m: 3:30.45 300m: 4:14.50 350m: 4:59.31 400m: 5:40.28
41.50 43.24 43.94 44.96 44.05 44.81 40.97
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 26 (400m Freistil Manner Vorlauf - Offene Wertung)
60 Yannick Eckart (S9) 2003 GER SC Potsdam +0.72 5:46.17 376
50m: 33.49 100m: 1:13.68 150m: 1:57.54 200m: 2:42.51 250m: 3:27.87 300m: 4:13.98 350m: 5:00.64 400m: 5:46.17
40.19 43.86 44.97 45.36 46.11 46.66 45.53
61 Mustafa Aslan (512) 1999  TUR NPC Turkey +0.82 5:32.11 371
50m: 32.77 100m: 1:12.16 150m: 1:55.72 200m: 2:39.08 250m: 3:22.04 300m: 4:05.88 350m: 4:49.09 400m: 5:32.11
39.39 43.56 43.36 42.96 43.84 43.21 43.02
62 Chom Sansamrong (511) 2003 THA SA for the Blind of Thailand +0.79 6:16.33 332 ENM
50m: 40.91 100m: 1:26.87 150m: 2:15.41 200m: 3:03.72 250m: 3:52.50 300m: 4:41.12 350m: 5:30.12 400m: 6:16.33
45.96 48.54 48.31 48.78 48.62 49.00 46.21
63 Marius Neuhoff (AB) 2007 GER MFZK-Schwerin + 0.84 5:35.83 RJ 325
50m: 36.20 100m: 1:18.31 150m: 2:01.23 200m: 2:44.57 250m: 3:28.26 300m: 4:12.55 350m: 4:55.70 400m: 5:35.83
42.11 42.92 43.34 43.69 44.29 43.15 40.13
64 Enes Faik Kulaksiz (512) 2005 TUR NPC Turkey +0.82 6:04.77 280
50m: 35.08 100m: 1:18.54 150m: 2:06.42 200m: 2:54.39 250m: 3:43.15 300m: 4:31.48 350m: 5:20.20 400m: 6:04.77
43.46 47.88 47.97 48.76 48.33 48.72 44.57
65 Zhalaldin Abduvaliev (S11) 1993  KGZ NPC Kyrgyzstan + 0.85 7:05.14 230 ENM
50m: 43.95 100m: 1:36.85 150m: 2:32.05 200m: 3:26.20 250m: 4:22.03 300m: 5:17.21 350m: 6:11.94 400m: 7:05.14
52.90 55.20 54.15 55.83 55.18 54.73 53.20
66 Philipp Gollnisch (AB) 2008 GER Leipziger BRSV 6:29.65 208
50m: 41.34 100m: 1:29.42 150m: 2:19.00 200m: 3:09.56 250m: 3:59.97 300m: 4:50.62 350m: 5:43.18 400m: 6:29.65
48.08 49.58 50.56 50.41 50.65 52.56 46.47
67 Wolfgang Unger (AB) 1950 GER PSV Stralsund 7:50.06 118
50m: 48.83 100m: 1:44.82 150m: 2:43.45 200m: 3:44.58 250m: 4:46.73 300m: 5:48.42 350m: 6:50.33 400m: 7:50.06
55.99 58.63 1:01.13 1:02.15 1:01.69 1:01.91 59.73
68 Omkar Sameer Talwalkar (511) 2007 IND NPC India 10:06.67 79 ENM
50m: 1:05.69 100m: 2:26.51 150m: 3:42.68 200m: 4:59.57 250m: 6:18.93 300m: 7:39.04 350m: 9:01.34 400m: 10:06.67
1:20.82 1:16.17 1:16.89 1:19.36 1:20.11 1:22.30 1:05.33
Alexander Hillhouse (S14) 2004 DEN NPC Danmark abg. ENM
Anton Herrmann (S14) 2005 GER Berliner Schwimmteam abg. ENM
Hector Denayer (S10) 2005 FRA NPC France abg. ENM
Igor Hrehorowicz (S9) 2002  POL NPC Poland abg. ENM
Radomir Pacak (S6) 1999  SVK NPC Slovakia abg. ENM
Shridhar Nagappa Malagi (S8) 1999 IND NPC India abg. ENM
Tadeas Strasik (S10) 2000 CZE Czech PARA Sport abg. ENM
Thijs van Hofweegen (S6) 1996 NED NPC Netherlands abg. ENM
Thomas Hamer (S14) 1998  GBR British Swimming abg. ENM
Turgut Aslan Yaraman (S9) 2007  TUR NPC Turkey DNS ENM
Yigit Dogukan Bozkurt (510) 2006  TUR NPC Turkey DNS ENM
Startklasse AB
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit
1 Yannik Wasserzier (AB) 2001 GER SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz +0.78 4:16.48 B 731
50m: 29.47 100m: 1:01.31 150m: 1:33.74 200m: 2:06.17 250m: 2:38.08 300m: 3:10.24 350m: 3:42.99 400m: 4:16.48
31.84 32.43 32.43 3191 32.16 3275 33.49
2 Anton Parahin (AB) 2005 GER Berliner Schwimmteam +0.79 5:10.71 J 411
50m: 32.36 100m: 1:10.04 150m: 1:50.72 200m: 2:31.67 250m: 3:12.71 300m: 3:52.94 350m: 4:33.78 400m: 5:10.71
37.68 40.68 40.95 41.04 40.23 40.84 36.93
3 Jason Keil (AB) 2007  GER Berliner Schwimmteam +0.84 5:11.43 J 408
50m: 34.13 100m: 1:14.67 150m: 1:55.45 200m: 2:36.14 250m: 3:16.00 300m: 3:55.72 350m: 4:35.35 400m: 5:11.43
40.54 40.78 40.69 39.86 39.72 39.63 36.08
4 Hussein Huraish (AB) 2000 IRQ Iraq Para SW Team +0.79 5:12.21 405
50m: 32.46 100m: 1:09.94 150m: 1:49.90 200m: 2:30.14 250m: 3:12.52 300m: 3:54.35 350m: 4:35.00 400m: 5:12.21
37.48 39.96 40.24 42.38 41.83 40.65 37.21
5 Marius Neuhoff (AB) 2007 GER MFZK-Schwerin + 0.84 5:35.83 RJ 325
50m: 36.20 100m: 1:18.31 150m: 2:01.23 200m: 2:44.57 250m: 3:28.26 300m: 4:12.55 350m: 4:55.70 400m: 5:35.83
42.11 42.92 43.34 43.69 44.29 43.15 40.13
6 Philipp Gollnisch (AB) 2008 GER Leipziger BRSV 6:29.65 208
50m: 41.34 100m: 1:29.42 150m: 2:19.00 200m: 3:09.56 250m: 3:59.97 300m: 4:50.62 350m: 5:43.18 400m: 6:29.65
48.08 49.58 50.56 50.41 50.65 52.56 46.47
7 Wolfgang Unger (AB) 1950 GER PSV Stralsund 7:50.06 118
50m: 48.83 100m: 1:44.82 150m: 2:43.45 200m: 3:44.58 250m: 4:46.73 300m: 5:48.42 350m: 6:50.33 400m: 7:50.06
55.99 58.63 1:01.13 1:02.15 1:01.69 1:01.91 59.73
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